		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Pg 2 of 2
Revision:
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Frequency
MOB
1" SQUARE, 14 PIN
Please Consult with M M D Sales Departm ent for any other Param eters or O ptions
Output
H = H CM O S
Z = Sinewave
Frequency
Stability
010 = ±10PPB
030 = ±30PPB
050 = ±50PPB
100 = ±100PPB
250 = ±250PPB
500 = ±500PPB
Operating
Tem perature
A =
0°C to + 50°C
C = -20°C to +70°C
D = -30°C to +70°C
E = -30°C to +80°C
F = -40°C to +85°C
Crystal Cut
Blank = AT Cut
S = SC Cut
Supply Voltage
3
= +3.3 VDC
5
= +5 VD C
12 = +12 VDC
B = -10°C to + 60°C
RoHS Compliant
Blank = N ot Com pliant
F = Is Com pliant
Pin 1 Connection
Blank = No Connection
V = Voltage C ontrol
	类似零件编号 - MOBH_12
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
MMD Components
MOBH5
126Kb / 2P	   Oven Controlled Oscillator
More results
	类似说明 - MOBH_12
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
Raltron Electronics Cor...
OX2580A
42Kb / 2P	   Small OCXO in 1??SQ. package
Fox Electronics
FTS310
102Kb / 1P	   WiMax 14-PIN DIP OCXO
MMD Components
MOFH
122Kb / 2P	   MOFH & MOFZ Series ??14 Pin Dip OCXO